NC State University
Physical Master Plan Update 2012
Advisory Team Contact List

Erin Champion

Environmental Science & Natural Resources
Coordinator

Physical Environment Committee
Representative

Campus Box 8008*

NC State University

919.513.2520

eachampi@ncsu.edu

Susan Colby

Administrative Assistant,

Parks Recreation and Tourism Management
Campus Box 8004 *

NC State University

919.515.8792

sscolby@ncsu.edu

Jack Cozort
Board of Trustees
jlcozort@gmail.com

Michael Harwood

Associate Vice Chancellor for Centennial
Campus Development

Campus Box 7408*

NC State University

919.513.7961

mharwood@ncsu.edu

Louis Hunt

Vice Provost and University Registrar
Campus Box 7313*

NC State University

919.515.1428

[dhunt@ncsu.edu

September 26, 2012

Lisa Johnson
University Architect
Campus Box 7519*
NC State University
919.515.6258
Ihjohns2@ncsu.edu

Sumayya Jones

Associate University Architect
Campus Box 7519*

NC State University
919.513.2399
sjoneshu@ncsu.edu

Hans Kellner
English Professor
Faculty Senate
Campus Box 8105*
NC State University
919.264.0515
hdkellne@ncsu.edu

Tom Kendig

Director of Transportation
Campus Box 7221*

NC State University
919.515.1364
trkendig@ncsu.edu

Tim Luckadoo

Vice Provost for Campus Life
Campus Box 7315*

NC State University
919.515.3088
trluckad@ncsu.edu

*All NC State University addresses, use Raleigh, NC 27695


mailto:eachampi@ncsu.edu
mailto:sscolby@ncsu.edu
mailto:jlcozort@gmail.com
mailto:mharwood@ncsu.edu
mailto:ldhunt@ncsu.edu
mailto:lhjohns2@ncsu.edu
mailto:sjoneshu@ncsu.edu
mailto:hdkellne@ncsu.edu
mailto:trkendig@ncsu.edu
mailto:trluckad@ncsu.edu

Kevin MacNaughton

Associate Vice Chancellor for Facilities
Campus Box 7232*

NC State University

919.515.2732

kimacnau@ncsu.edu

Marvin Malecha

Dean, College of Design
Campus Box 7701*

NC State University
919.515.8300
malecha@ncsu.edu

Grant Meacci

Planning Manager,

City of Raleigh

Department of City Planning
220 Fayetteville Street

Suite 200

Raleigh, NC 27601
919.996.4637
Grant.meacci@raleighnc.gov

Leza Mundt

Campus Neighbor
807 Gardner Street
Raleigh, NC 27607
919.707.6032
lwmundt@ncdot.gov

Jeff Murison

Executive Director,

Hillsborough Street Community Service
Corporation

1 Maiden Lane

Raleigh, NC 27607

919.800.0135
jeff@hillsboroughstreet.org

Tom Skolnicki

University Landscape Architect
Campus Box 7519*

NC State University
919.515.8050
tiskolni@ncsu.edu

Andy Walsh

Student Body President
Campus Box 7003 *

NC State University
919.515.4002
rawalsh2@ncsu.edu

*All NC State University addresses, use Raleigh, NC 27695


mailto:kjmacnau@ncsu.edu
mailto:malecha@ncsu.edu
mailto:Grant.meacci@raleighnc.gov
mailto:lwmundt@ncdot.gov
mailto:jeff@hillsboroughstreet.org
mailto:tjskolni@ncsu.edu
mailto:rawalsh2@ncsu.edu

